
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

433 W Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703-3482

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W10716 Konow Rd.

Rosendale, WI 54974

6831 S Sweetwater Rd

Lithia Springs, GA 30122-1953

314 Conant Street

Maumee, OH 43537

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

1347 joliet rd suite c

dyer, IN 46311

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

Isaac 
Siegmann isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Contract 9245

Amy Harper

beth.tabat@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt (414) 577-1177

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Al Hornung estimating@capitolunderground.com (608) 318-1595

sam@buehrergroup.comBuehrer Group Architecture & 
Engineering, Inc. (419) 893-9021

larry.chiattellos@gmail.comchiattellos roofing

Beth Tabat

(920) 979-2914

(608) 250-9263

(608) 204-7664

AT&T (262) 707-6216mv5616@att.com

sam muhsen

Jesse Houle

(800) 248-2547

Matthew 
Vachalik

Kim Spoden kspoden@aroeberle.comAro Eberle Architects

Burse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

Beson and Houle jhoule@beson-houle.com

Gregg Bliss kristen@blissproducts.comBliss Products and Services, 
Inc.

Capitol Underground, Inc.

1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901Kara Kraemer kkraemer@1901inc.com

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.net

Larry Martin

(770) 849-6459Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Julia Winters jwinters@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

(708) 925-4603

4/20/2023
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Contract 9245

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

300 American Metro Blvd

Hamilton, NJ 08619-2371

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

3 Point Pl

Madison, WI 53719-2848

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

5590 Monona Dr

Monona, WI 53716-3131

5590 Monona Dr

Monona, WI 53716-3131

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

Jennifer Valley

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Dan Schultz

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Bryan Buenzli

Harlan Ward

(608) 221-1945

bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.comDelta Metal Work (608) 838-0408

(844) 326-3826

(502) 882-2808

Dodge Data and Analytics

lori.bachman@construction.comDCN

(608) 295-8612

(608) 244-3554

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

(833) 456-9765

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554Mike Hackel

Swamy K

Drax Inc (608) 692-5650

(413) 376-7032

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

scottlangum@draxco.com

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

jmccloskey@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Glow Solar

harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services

Tom Rozeske

(608) 279-1284

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

tom@goglowsolar.com

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Matt Lauersdorf

John 
McCloskey

scott langum

Lori Bachman

Davina Jacobs

4/20/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9245

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

620 Gebhardt Road,PO Box 669

Black River Falls , WI 54615

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

19 Westover Ct

Madison, WI 53719-2201

Ruth Geier

(608) 271-4800

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

LUMEN Technologies

nate amble

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.com

hector avila madisonpaintingllc5@gmail.comMadison Painting LLC (608) 213-6934

Ken Nine

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Work Plans

Luke Haun lhaun@lundaconstruction.com

workplans@mge.com

(800) 871-9244

(608) 438-6355

(608) 252-7099

Janel 
Christianson

shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398

Keea Sainsbury

(715) 284-9491 x240

How Digital Cate Goeddel cg@howd.com

Living Landscapes, LLC living.landscapes@yahoo.com

(920) 348-5100

Data Specialist

Madison Gas and Electric

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 781-1819

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Henry Conklin

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

Shane Bennett

(608) 271-4800ksainsbury@danielsco.com

(518) 495-7156

Lunda Construction Company

(574) 904-6336

Joe Daniels Construction

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

4/20/2023
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4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

5626 Woodland Drive

Waunakee, WI 53597

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

6 MetroTech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3840

6 MetroTech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3840

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

5101 hwy 55 ste 6000

minneapolis, MN 55422
Chicago
Chicago, IL 60007

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

1794 Schuster Rd

Oregon, WI 53575-2233

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

Troy Coffey

matt kirt

Jake Kolczaski

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

QTO Solutions info@qtosol.com

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

(302) 450-1923

(507) 881-6269

(646) 997-4040

(608) 222-3180

Dustin Bittner dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

(608) 836-1071

(630) 288-8329

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

phil@premiumparkproducts.compremium park products

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

(608) 249-7663

phil becker

Lawrence 
Chiarelli lchiarelli@nyu.eduNYU Tandon School of 

Engineering

Ivan Bao ib2317@nyu.eduNYU Tandon School of 
Engineering

tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Dan Burhans bd@mobileglass.usMobile Glass (608) 849-4113

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

(608) 255-9223

(608) 848-5991

estimating@rghuston.com

(608) 222-3456

(646) 997-4040

QTO Solutions (312) 544-0023

4/20/2023
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8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562-3635

1331 S International Pkwy Ste 2251

Lake Mary, FL 32746-1405

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

829 Northland Dr

Madison, WI 53704-1342

112 n lexington

spring green, WI 53588

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(608) 249-7931

(407) 359-2373

(608) 249-7931

356
Yahara Materials Inc. Dustin 

O'Connell estimating@yahara.com

shaji@tii-usa.comTechnology International, Inc.

Jessica Murphy jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

(608) 849-4162

Shaji Habib

Wolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

(608) 440-9594

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.com

(414) 225-1822Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Melissa Murray mmurray@tailoredeng.comTailored Engineering

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Jeff Borth

stevem@tdhvac.comthermo dynamics (608) 588-7079

jeffb@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071

steve meassick

theminiconvenience@gmail.comThe Mini Convenience Home 
Repair & Services (608) 215-9524Sylvester 

Thomas

4/20/2023


